695
FT-14
480
791
407
429
506
FT-03
122
756
107
308
261
FT-22
511
486
FT-51
216
665
398
431
492
433
FT-12
220
420
235
716
387
202
514
605
473
494
592
FT-36
328
329
747
621
659
647
570
780
323
136

FIRST NAME
Danny A.
Douglas G.
Jacob F.
Thomas Daniel
Charles D.
John L.
Bradley W.
Kevin 1.
Jerry M.
Gregory Earl
Donald R.
John E.
Kevin A.
Darwin K.
Lawrence H.
Dean A.
John W.
Andrew J.
William P.
William (Bill)
Michael F.
Gregory S.
James D.

R. Mark
Jeffrey J.
Mark L.
Barbara Ann
Jason William
Louis Emile
Leon W.
James A.
Jason S.
Michael D.
Steven G.
Jason P.
Robert D.
Linda O.
Phillip Todd
Daniel Reginald
Christopher V.
Erin S.

W. Andrew
Timothy J.
Scott Jearald
Amy

James M.

LAST NAME
Abston
Alderman
Almond, Jr.
Amesbury
Anderson
Anderson
Antill
Arnold
Atkins
Baker
Beightol
Bell

Belt
Bergdoll
Berkel
Berry

Bird

Blazewicz, Jr.

Bleckley
Bond
Bonner
Bosley
Bowen
Bozic
Bracken
Brashears
Breshock
Brock
Brossy, Jr.
Brown
Brown
Brown
Buckland
Burak
Burke
Butcher
Carnell
Carnell
Carpenter
Cartwright
Cartwright
Casey
Casto
Cessha
Cimarolli
Circle, 1l

HOME CITY
Rupert
Surveyor
Kingston
Grass Valley
Bridgeport
Cabins
Henrico
Charleston
Charlton Heights
Waynesboro
Alum Creek
Pine Grove
Gray
Petersburg
Romney
Athens
Charleston
Hollidaysburg
Latrobe
Myersville
Keyser
Daniels

Baker
Tallmansville
Berkeley Springs
Buena Vista
Arnett

Durbin
Wytheville
Beverly

Mt. Nebo
Summersville
Beaver
Tallassee
Charleston
Mt. Lookout
Keyser
Keyser

Kings Mountain
Buckhannon
Buckhannon
North Wilkesboro
Fairmont
Clearville
Davis
Williamsburg

HOME STATE
WV
WV
TN

CA
WV
WV

NC
WV
WV

PA
WV
WV
TN
WV
WV
OH
WV

PA

PA
MD
WV
WV
WV
WV
\WAY
VA
WV
WV
VA
WV
WV
WV
WV

AL
WV
WV
WV
WV

NC
WV
WV

NC
WV

PA
WV
WV



FT-44 DalelL.

FT-108 Matthew Scott
FT-31 Richard W.
319 Barry F.

776 Judson Taylor
755 Zachary

710 James Patrick
223 Gregory W.
327 Gordon D.
435 Lawrence E.
559 Matthew C.
741 Aaron Michael
488 Daniel P.

266 J. Randall

436 Charles R.
FT-30 Matthew F.
147 Charles T.

422 Thomas E.
555 Stephen L.
773 Matthew

523 James J.
188 Robert J.
794 LeviT.

299 Darrell R.
648 William C.
025 David E.
FT-73 CoryJ.

438 Andrew P.
330 Matthew B.
585 Frank Duane

753 Michael

729 Donald W

288 Scott D.

797 Andrea Hardlund
628 Terry B.

134 Jay A.

222 Donald K.

442 Harry Anthony
599 Victor

565 Lance C.

612 Nathan D.

568 Mark L.

759 Derrick Michael
421 Don

149 Michael L.

200 Terry

322 Kent A.

Clark
Clark
Clevenger
Clutter
Collie
Collins
Connolly
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cooley
Coots
Copeland, Jr.
Cornett
Cover, Jr.
Crickenberger
Crookshanks
Cummons
Dailer
Daoust
Daugherty
Dean, Jr.
Dempsey
Denham, Ill
Dever
Dick
Dillon
Dilly
Dolin
Eaddy, Jr.
Eggerud
Eggleton
Elkins
Engle
Eskridge
Evans
Fabryck
Fairchild
Feather
Ferrell
Fike
Flegel
Fleming
Fleming
Fleming

Chloe
Summersville
Webster Springs
Sutton
Fayetteville
Lewsiburg
Elkins
Charleston
Falling Waters
Ripley

Ona
Waynesboro
Lost Creek
Canvas
Harrisville
Canvas
Lewisburg
Lewisburg
Myrtle Beach
Morgantown
Triadelphia
Huntington
Buckhannon
Rowlesburg
Fayetteville
Winchester
Horner
Morgantown
Doniphan
Reedsville
South Charleston
Smyrna

Ona

Penn Valley
Charleston
Wesley Chapel
Petersburg
Sharples

Blue Ridge Summitt
Winfield
Buckhannon
Culloden
Montrose
Green Bank
Keyser

Salem

Jane Lew

\WAY
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
PA
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
SC
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
VA
WV
WV
MO
WV
WV
GA
WV
CA
WV
NC
WV
WV
PA
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV



649
170
509
443
355
374
FT-54
185
705
410
FT-65
029
783
094
748
306
091
332
190
FT-89
FT-111
FT-55
444
708
419
FT-29
754
720
146
622
FT-121
418
737
245
125
345
375
789
709
325
445
779
760
FT-59
503
127
301

Lloyd A.
Ronald L.
Cinda B.
Roger F.
Kirby P.
Richard Andrew
Joseph L.
Robert M.
Rico M.
Tommy A.
Burnard F.
William H.
Michael J.
Ralph P.
James Robert
Carl E.

A. Edwin
Richard P.
Gary A.
Daniel C.
Daniel L.

J. Matthew
Robert L.
Nancy Ann
Stephen D.
David R.
William T.
Aaron Joseph
James R.
Travis D.
James Curtis
James A.
Brandon M.
Ray R.

David W.
Michael A.
Steve R.
Aaron Micah
John M.
Mark
Jeffery T.
Mark David Carl
John G.
Jason

Daniel A.
Marvin E.
Jeffrey E.

Foe
Fowler
Francis
Freedman
Funderburke
Gall
Garrett
Garrison
Gazal
George
Gibson
Gillespie
Glover
Glover, Jr.
Gould
Gower
Grafton
Grist, Jr.
Gwinn
Hackett
Haddox
Hall
Hannah
Harman
Harp
Harper
Hawk
Hayes
Hays
Hays
Helton
Hensley
Hibbs
Hicks, Jr.
Hill
Hincher
Hinton
Holley
Holstine
Honosky
Hosaflook
Hudnall
Hudson
Huffman
Hughes
Hundley
Hutchinson

LaGrange
French Creek
Sandyville
Clarksburg
Lewisburg
Horner
Harrisville
Buckhannon
Bridgeport
Petersburg
Sutton
Charleston
Friedens
Charleston
Philippi
Leivasy
Heaters
Clintonville
Hambleton
Buckhannon
Harrisville
Rainelle
Rivesville
Romney
Fayetteville
Summersville
Scherr
Fairmont
French Creek
Flemington
Marlinton
Danville
Athens
Winchester
Salem
Lebanon
Eglon
FISHER
Charleston
Crozet
Clarksburg
Beckley
New Castle
Pomeroy
Martinsburg
Summerville
Acme

KY
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV

PA
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
\WAY
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV

VA
WV

VA
WV
WV
WV

VA
WV
WV

PA
OH
WV

SC

PA



574
781
FT-124
FT-74
346
718
484
FT-119
544
229
548
571
661
702
586
784
497
FT-76
572
FT-17
578
FT-24
683
FT-72
365
447
413
557
588
738
406
151
448
115
474
631
FT-05
303
178
174
FT-82
623
579
664
362
691
356

Walter G.
Eric Michael
Danny Lee
Eric

Joseph S.
James W.
Wesley B.
Randall K.
Crystal D.
Terry L.
Joseph Mike
Jason L.
Jeremy C.
EricR.

Glen A.

Anthony Lawrence

Christopher F.
Gary

Brian S.
Donald J.
Nathan P.
David
Anthony
Craig

Paul Leslie
Mark J.
David F.
Jeffrey D.
James N.
Daniel Wayne
Mark A.
Edward G.
Shawn D.
Mayford D.
Robert C.
Eric
Walter L.
David A.
David G.
Stephen P.
William M.
Denzil P.
Jerry N.
William H.
Gary Russell
Todd A.
Mikel K.

Jackson
Jaeschke
James
Jarrell
Jelich
Jenkins
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Judy
Juergens
Juser
Kappa
Keaton
Keiling
Kelley
Kennedy
Kennell
Kesterson
Kidney
Kines
King
King
Kochenderfer
Kochenderfer
Koerner
Korn
Kraynok
Kuhn
Lake
Langkamer
Lantz
Lester
Lewellyn
Lilly
Lindberg
Lindsey
Linton, Jr.
Litton, Jr.
Lock
Long
Lotter
Lutman

Summersville
Purcellville
Roanoke
Peytona
Procious
Little Birch
Rainelle
Summersville
Bartow
Mabie

North Tazewell
Grafton
Charleston

White Sulphur Springs

Renick
Philippi
Charlottesville
Princeton
Beaver
Beckley
Buckhannon
Grantsville
Crawley
Bridgeport
Fairmont
Buckhannon
Huntington
Maysville
Hambleton
Rock Cave
Greensburg
Buckhannon
Littleton
Webster Springs
Vienna
Buckhannon
Flat Top
Buckhannon
Buckhannon
Moseley
Peytona
Canvas
Summersville
Greensboro
Pilot
Buckhannon
Morgantown

\WAY
VA
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
VA
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
VA
WV
WV
WV
WV
MD
WV
OH
WV
\WAY
WV
WV
WV
WV
PA
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
VA
WV
WV
WV
NC
VA
WV
WV



270
750
615
371
139
746
786
392
662
FT-27
039
300
312
742
757
FT-102
309
451
201
452
385
493
620
FT-78
768
453
485
FT-39
FT-95
364
707
241
112
518
FT-04
454
164
168
336
712
624
FT-84
189
FT-45
153
634
377

Brent G.

Jonathan Richard

James Andy
Jack Edward
Robert C.
Clark William
Rexana Dawn
David W.
Jeremy R.
Jerry L.

T.G.

Lowell C.
Michael J.
Noah Paul
Jacob Patrick
Travis Mark
Jeffrey A.
Craig M.
James W.
Ronald H.
Michael Reed
Owen Robert
Gilbert E.
Clifton
Ronald Lee
Rodney T.
Ronnie K.
Paul E.
Thomas Barry
William Craig
Paul Hamilton
Thomas J.
Ronald E.
William S.
Joel T.

M. Rodger
Philip D.
Daniel M.
Jeffrey A.
Matthew Scott
Herbert F.
Lonnie W.
Richard D.
Robert V.
Robert W.
Aaron W.
Eldon Thomas

Lyons
Marden
Martin
Mathers
McColly
McColly
McCourt
McGill
McGill
McKenney
McLaughlin
McPherson
McWhorter
Mechling
Metcalf
Miller
Mills
Minton
Mitchell
Moore, Jr.
Moran
Morgan
Moyers
Moyers
Muir, Jr.
Newlin
Nichols
Noll
Norman
Okes
Oldham
O'Neal
Opel
Ostaff
Oxley
Ozburn
Pannill
Parker
Parsons
Parsons
Peddicord
Perdue
Persinger
Pfaff
Piper, Jr.
Plaugher
Plaugher

Moundsville
Lexington
Wilson
Parkersburg
Ligonier
Latrobe

Webster Springs

Morgantown
Buckhannon
Slaty Fork
Spencer
Fairmont
Horner
Dennison
Keyser
Buckhannon
Salem
Parkersburg
Buckhannon
Oak Hill
Alderson
Wytheville
Summersville
Glenville
Martinsburg
Palmyra
Martinsburg
Loretto
Ronceverte
Nimitz
Morgantown
Clearville
Tunnelton
Glenville
Charleston
Fairview
Sharpsburg
Foster

St. Albans
Shanks
Martinsburg
MacFarlan
Lewisburg
Oakland
Mineral Point
Alderson
Rowlesburg

\WAY
TN
NC

WV
PA
PA

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV
OH

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV
VA

WV

WV

WV
VA

WV
PA

WV

WV

WV
PA

WV

WV

WV

WV
MD

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV
MD
PA

WV

WV



455
520
740
731
581
456
769
FT-02
761
221
732
FT-120
625
370
357
457
775
263
535
FT-110
276
460
461
792
FT-105
782
641
564
743
383
423
698
538
FT-35
642
FT-123
389
230
391
210
491
764
765
504
733
463
FT-20

Eldon R.
David J.

Luke Eli
Jonathan
John S.
William E.
Tyler M.
Robert L.

Troy Andrew
Robert E.
Joshua Charles
Jerald Stuart
John M.
Christopher B.
Thomas W.
Kenneth R.
Rudean

H. Russell
Kelly S.
Stacey L.

John R.
Anthony Todd
John P.
Rosalie

Seth A.

Jamie L.

Chris

Mark A.
Eugene

Keith Edward
Anita J.
Franklin Joshua
Jared M.
Gregory M.
Shawn D.
Corey Ryan
William N.
Larry

Michael David
Robert E.
Robert C.

lan T.
Westley Michael
Thomas E.
Philip Scott
Charlie F.
Jack J.

Plaugher
Poe

Poling
Pomp
Porterfield
Pownell
Putzulu
Radabaugh
Radcliff
Radspinner
Reckart
Reed
Reese

Reid
Reisinger
Rexrode
Reynolds
Richardson
Riddle
Robinson
Rossell
Rovello
Rowe
Santerre
Schoonover
Schuler
Shields
Shreve
Shutler, Jr.
Simmons
Simmons
Simons
Simpson
Sims

Sisler
Sisler
Sistrunk
Six
Skinner
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Spangler
Spencer
Spencer

Parsons
Shepherdstown
Horner
Morgantown
Peterstown
Romney
Buckhannon
Sand Fork
Buckhannon
Blacksburg
Bruceton Mills
Alderson
Kingwood
Midlothian
Blacksburg
Rio
Bridgeport
Arnoldsburg
Morgantown
Parkersburg
Cass
Bridgeport
St. Albans
Franklin
Bickmore
Morgantown
Elkins
Bridgeport
Davisville
Covington
Delray
Buckhannon
Springfield
Big Bend
Terra Alta
Grantsville
Belpre

Pt. Pleasant
Blacksburg
Clarksburg
Marlinton
Letart
Weston
Camden
Morgantown
Danville
Birch River

\WAY
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
VA
WV
WV
WV
VA
VA
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
\WAY
WV
WV
WV
VA
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
MD
OH
WV
VA
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV



224
359
FT-97
FT-117
292
700
701
390
388
686
719
655
467
104
468
772
093
744
404
349
FT-49
FT-46
372
584
284
148
428
FT-11
595
672
FT-52
FT-118
302
569
378
193
FT-50
785
379
FT-75
FT-48
279
774
FT-98
771
213
363

Jeffrey A.
Stephen
Vernon C.
Roger Edwin
Mark K.
William
Andrew
Stanley D.
Bradley C.
Karen

Shawn R.
Richard R.
Joseph E.
John M.

Terry L.

Neil Rogers
Douglas N.
Matthew Scott
Gregory Mark
Pete

David S.

C. Scott
Charles L.
James W.
Eugene A.
Connel J.
Gerald W.
John L.
Nathan C.
Jason M.
Eugene E.
Richard Guido
John J.

Chad C.

Mark Dwain
Robert D.
Christopher A.
Jeffrey Edward
Juergen Allan
James Greg
Jeremy

Lloyd Rudolph
Tyler Stuart
Jon Thomas
Thomas D.
Gerald

Elton Glen

Sperry
Stasny
Stephens, Jr.
Stoll
Sturgill
Sumpter
Swecker
Swierz
Swiger
Sykes
Taylor
Taylor, Jr.
Tekel
Thayer
Thompson
Thorne
Toothman
Triplett
Tucker
Tupis, Jr.
Turnipseed
Vandall
VanOver
Wadsworth
Walters
Ware
Waybright
Wayne, Jr.
Weaver
Wenrich
Wentz
Wernicke
West
Westfall
Whetzel
Whipkey
White
Whitlock
Wildman
Wilhelm
Williams
Williams, Il
Williamson
Wilson
Wilsoncroft
Wimer
Worrell, Jr.

Salem

Tioga
Parkersburg
Marietta
Petersburg
Beckley

Mill Creek
Columbus
Kingmont
Morgantown
Green Bank
Unicoi
Elkins
Beverly
Charles Town
Strasburg
Milton
Daniels
Belington
Richwood
Milton

Jane Lew
Atlanta
Summersville
Cutler
Bluefield
Washington
Arbovale
Lookout
Julian

Elkins

Elkins
Bluefield
Walkersville
Romney
Charleston
Princeton
Elkins
Morgantown
Fincastle
Frostburg
Fairmont
Gore
Ellenboro
Buckhannon
Arthurdale
Staunton

\WAY
WV
WV
OH

WV
WV
WV
OH

WV
WV
WV
TN

WV
WV
WV
VA

WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
GA
WV
OH

VA

WV
WV
WV
PA

WV
WV
VA

WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
VA

MD
WV
VA

WV
WV
WV
VA



619
291
562
384
411
361
652
777
212

James W.
Arthur J.
Keri L.
Herman J.
Steven W.

Bernard P.
Stephen P.

Brian Alan
Gary A.

Wyatt
Yagel
Yankus
Yeager
Yeager
Yednock
Yokum
Young
Younkin

Elkins
Summersville
Pembroke
Alum Creek
Lewisburg
Point Marion
Bedford
Albany

Hume

\WAY
WV
NH
WV
WV
PA
PA
OH
VA



